
Drinks List

 

   Papi,s                            

    

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Soda Water

Tonic Water

Coca Cola

Diet Cola

Diet Pepsi

Fanta

Lemonade

Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

Cordial

Dash

lime & soda

lime &lemonade 
fruit juice

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.95

£1.95

£1.95

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.25

£1.25

£1.95

Soft Drinks

Papis Pizzeria
Email: info@papispizzeriatapas.co.uk

Phone: 01633 847097



House White

House Red

House Rose

Prosecco

Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon Blanc

Gavi Di Gavi

Montepulciano

Merlot 

Rose Pinnot Grigio Blush

£15.95

£15.95

£15.95

£19.95

£18.95

£20.95

£24.95

£17.95

£18.95

£18.95

Wines

Peroni

EFES

Budweiser

Carling

Fosters

Thatchers

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£4.95

£5.50

£5.25

Beers & Ciders

Gin

Vodka

Bacardi

Jameson

Jack Daniels

Remy  Martin

Vecchia Romagna

Courvousier

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.75

£3.95

£3.95

£3.50

£3.75

Spirits

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

Any Coffee

Any Tea

Any Floater Liquor Coffee

£2.95

£1.95

£5.95

Hot Drinks


