Soft Drinks

Still Water	£1.00
Sparkling Water	£1.00
Soda Water	£1.00
Tonic Water	£1.00
Coca Cola	£1.95
Diet Cola	£1.95
Diet Pepsi	£1.95
Fanta	£1.00
Lemonade	£1.00
Apple Juice	£1.00
Orange Juice	£1.00
Cranberry Juice	£1.00
Cordial	£1.00
Dash	£1.00
lime & soda	£1.25
lime &lemonade	£1.25
fruit juice	£1.95



Drinks List

Papis Pizzeria Email: info@papispizzeriatapas.co.uk Phone: 01633 847097

Wines

House White	£15.95
House Red	£15.95
House Rose	£15.95
Prosecco	£19.95
Pinot Grigio	£18.95
Sauvignon Blanc	£20.95
Gavi Di Gavi	£24.95
Montepulciano	£17.95
Merlot	£18.95
Rose Pinnot Grigio Blush	£18.95

Beers & Ciders

Peroni	£5.95
EFES	£5.95
Budweiser	£5.95
Carling	£4.95
Fosters	£5.50
Thatchers	£5.25

Spirits

Gin	25ml	£3.50
Vodka	25ml	£3.50
Bacardi	25ml	£3.50
Jameson	25ml	£3.75
Jack Daniels	25ml	£3.95
Remy Martin	25ml	£3.95
Vecchia Romagna	25ml	£3.50
Courvousier	25ml	£3.75

Hot Drinks	
Any Coffee	£2.95
Any Tea	£1.95
Any Floater Liquor Coffee	£5.95